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RESULT MIXED STAFFEL POKAL - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 101 STG NED/STG 2 I D2 6:15.28 - 

  300m: 5:33.35 (5:33.35) 700m: 6:15.28 (41.92)  

2 140 DIJC NED/DIJC 1 I D2 6:15.80 00.52 
  300m: 5:35.26 (5:35.26) 700m: 6:15.80 (40.53)  

3 133 STD NED/STD 1 O D2 6:30.62 15.34 
  300m: 5:50.86 (5:50.86) 700m: 6:30.62 (39.76)  

4 109 IJCE NED/IJCE 1 O E1 6:51.35 36.07 
  300m: 6:14.01 (6:14.01) 700m: 6:51.35 (37.33)  

5 124 ECG GER/ECG 2 I D2 7:22.26 1:06.98 
  300m: - (-) 700m: 7:22.26 (7:22.26)  

6 118 N&V NED/N&V 2 O E1 8:24.90 2:09.62 
  300m: - (-) 700m: 8:24.90 (8:24.90)  

7 149 RSNL NED/RSNL 2 O D2 10:29.32 4:14.04 
  300m: - (-) 700m: 10:29.32 (10:29.32)  

 
 

RESULT MIXED 300 M (E1/PUP.D) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 147 Olle KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O E1 35.59 - 

  300m: 35.59 (35.59)  

2 139 Jelte Johannes OTTEN NED/STD 4 I E1 35.75 00.16 
  300m: 35.75 (35.75)  

1 146 Elin MAK NED/DIJC 4 I E1 35.83 - 
  300m: 35.83 (35.83)  

2 107 Lexie RUITER NED/STG 4 O E1 36.94 01.11 
  300m: 36.94 (36.94)  

3 138 Marrit TICHELAAR NED/STD 3 O E1 38.92 03.09 
  300m: 38.92 (38.92)  

3 108 Jim OOSTERHUIS NED/STG 3 O E1 39.49 03.90 
  300m: 39.49 (39.49)  

4 131 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 2 O E1 40.60 05.01 
  300m: 40.60 (40.60)  

4 127 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 2 O E1 40.98 05.15 
  300m: 40.98 (40.98)  

5 119 Sarah POTTERS NED/N&V 3 I E1 42.53 06.70 
  300m: 42.53 (42.53)  

5 110 Casper TE POELE NED/IJCE 3 I E1 44.24 08.65 
  300m: 44.24 (44.24)  

6 109 Pia VAN DEN HEUVEL NED/IJCE 1 I E1 47.82 11.99 
  300m: 47.82 (47.82)  

6 157 Kai GORTER NED/N&V 1 I F2 55.43 19.84 
  300m: 55.43 (55.43)  

7 155 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 2 I F1 1:06.87 31.28 
  300m: 1:06.87 (1:06.87)  

7 156 Lea BORSBACH GER/RSNL 2 I F1 1:28.86 53.03 
  300m: 1:28.86 (1:28.86)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 147 Olle KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O E1 35.59 - 

  300m: 35.59 (35.59)  

2 139 Jelte Johannes OTTEN NED/STD 4 I E1 35.75 00.16 
  300m: 35.75 (35.75)  

3 108 Jim OOSTERHUIS NED/STG 3 O E1 39.49 03.90 
  300m: 39.49 (39.49)  

4 131 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 2 O E1 40.60 05.01 
  300m: 40.60 (40.60)  

5 110 Casper TE POELE NED/IJCE 3 I E1 44.24 08.65 
  300m: 44.24 (44.24)  

6 157 Kai GORTER NED/N&V 1 I F2 55.43 19.84 
  300m: 55.43 (55.43)  

7 155 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 2 I F1 1:06.87 31.28 
  300m: 1:06.87 (1:06.87)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 146 Elin MAK NED/DIJC 4 I E1 35.83 - 

  300m: 35.83 (35.83)  

2 107 Lexie RUITER NED/STG 4 O E1 36.94 01.11 
  300m: 36.94 (36.94)  

3 138 Marrit TICHELAAR NED/STD 3 O E1 38.92 03.09 
  300m: 38.92 (38.92)  

4 127 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 2 O E1 40.98 05.15 
  300m: 40.98 (40.98)  

5 119 Sarah POTTERS NED/N&V 3 I E1 42.53 06.70 
  300m: 42.53 (42.53)  

6 109 Pia VAN DEN HEUVEL NED/IJCE 1 I E1 47.82 11.99 
  300m: 47.82 (47.82)  

7 156 Lea BORSBACH GER/RSNL 2 I F1 1:28.86 53.03 
  300m: 1:28.86 (1:28.86)  
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RESULT MIXED 300 M (E2/PUP.C) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 106 Stacey DE HOOG NED/STG 4 O E2 35.03 - 

  300m: 35.03 (35.03)  

2 144 Pien EVERS NED/DIJC 3 I E2 38.83 03.80 
  300m: 38.83 (38.83)  

3 136 Evy DIJKSTRA NED/STD 4 I E2 40.20 05.17 
  300m: 40.20 (40.20)  

4 111 Quinn KNAPEN NED/IJCE 3 O E2 40.52 05.49 
  300m: 40.52 (40.52)  

1 105 Jamy VAN DER MEIJ NED/STG 4 O E2 40.88 - 
  300m: 40.88 (40.88)  

2 137 Jurre VAN DIJK NED/STD 2 O E2 41.57 00.69 
  300m: 41.57 (41.57)  

3 145 Christan VAN DEN BRINK NED/DIJC 4 I F2 42.90 02.02 
  300m: 42.90 (42.90)  

5 126 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 2 O E1 44.17 09.14 
  300m: 44.17 (44.17)  

4 112 Neill KNAPEN NED/IJCE 3 O E2 44.23 03.35 
  300m: 44.23 (44.23)  

5 118 Jens BIJL NED/N&V 3 I E1 45.01 04.13 
  300m: 45.01 (45.01)  

6 153 Cato SOONS NED/RSNL 1 I E2 47.67 12.64 
  300m: 47.67 (47.67)  

7 121 Robin DE KWAASTENIET NED/N&V 2 I E1 47.75 12.72 
  300m: 47.75 (47.75)  

6 160 Casper CRINS GER/ECG 1 I E1 58.29 17.41 
  300m: 58.29 (58.29)  

7 154 Merijn VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I F2 58.31 17.43 
  300m: 58.31 (58.31)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 105 Jamy VAN DER MEIJ NED/STG 4 O E2 40.88 - 

  300m: 40.88 (40.88)  

2 137 Jurre VAN DIJK NED/STD 2 O E2 41.57 00.69 
  300m: 41.57 (41.57)  

3 145 Christan VAN DEN BRINK NED/DIJC 4 I F2 42.90 02.02 
  300m: 42.90 (42.90)  

4 112 Neill KNAPEN NED/IJCE 3 O E2 44.23 03.35 
  300m: 44.23 (44.23)  

5 118 Jens BIJL NED/N&V 3 I E1 45.01 04.13 
  300m: 45.01 (45.01)  

6 160 Casper CRINS GER/ECG 1 I E1 58.29 17.41 
  300m: 58.29 (58.29)  

7 154 Merijn VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I F2 58.31 17.43 
  300m: 58.31 (58.31)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 106 Stacey DE HOOG NED/STG 4 O E2 35.03 - 

  300m: 35.03 (35.03)  

2 144 Pien EVERS NED/DIJC 3 I E2 38.83 03.80 
  300m: 38.83 (38.83)  

3 136 Evy DIJKSTRA NED/STD 4 I E2 40.20 05.17 
  300m: 40.20 (40.20)  

4 111 Quinn KNAPEN NED/IJCE 3 O E2 40.52 05.49 
  300m: 40.52 (40.52)  

5 126 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 2 O E1 44.17 09.14 
  300m: 44.17 (44.17)  

6 153 Cato SOONS NED/RSNL 1 I E2 47.67 12.64 
  300m: 47.67 (47.67)  

7 121 Robin DE KWAASTENIET NED/N&V 2 I E1 47.75 12.72 
  300m: 47.75 (47.75)  
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RESULT MIXED 300 M (D1/PUP.B) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 135 Sverre DE VEGT NED/STD 4 O D1 32.51 - 

  300m: 32.51 (32.51)  

2 129 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I D1 33.25 00.74 
  300m: 33.25 (33.25)  

1 103 Beaudine KIELSTRA NED/STG 4 O D1 34.54 - 
  300m: 34.54 (34.54)  

2 142 Eva MEZZO NED/DIJC 4 I D1 34.76 00.22 
  300m: 34.76 (34.76)  

3 125 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 O D1 35.93 01.39 
  300m: 35.93 (35.93)  

3 143 Fabian KRUITHOF NED/DIJC 3 O D1 36.81 04.30 
  300m: 36.81 (36.81)  

4 134 Froukje.12 DE VRIES NED/STD 3 I D1 37.28 02.74 
  300m: 37.28 (37.28)  

4 104 Noah ZWARTHOED NED/STG 3 I D1 38.59 06.08 
  300m: 38.59 (38.59)  

5 114 Sepp VAN DE VOORT NED/IJCE 2 O D1 39.40 06.89 
  300m: 39.40 (39.40)  

5 113 Rona VREE NED/IJCE 2 O D1 40.99 06.45 
  300m: 40.99 (40.99)  

6 120 Vince THAKOER NED/N&V 1 I D1 42.83 10.32 
  300m: 42.83 (42.83)  

6 122 Mirthe VINK NED/N&V 1 I E2 46.98 12.44 
  300m: 46.98 (46.98)  

7 152 Sofie VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I E2 55.62 21.08 
  300m: 55.62 (55.62)  

7 151 Lieven KONIJNENBERG NED/RSNL 2 I E2 56.98 24.47 
  300m: 56.98 (56.98)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 135 Sverre DE VEGT NED/STD 4 O D1 32.51 - 

  300m: 32.51 (32.51)  

2 129 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I D1 33.25 00.74 
  300m: 33.25 (33.25)  

3 143 Fabian KRUITHOF NED/DIJC 3 O D1 36.81 04.30 
  300m: 36.81 (36.81)  

4 104 Noah ZWARTHOED NED/STG 3 I D1 38.59 06.08 
  300m: 38.59 (38.59)  

5 114 Sepp VAN DE VOORT NED/IJCE 2 O D1 39.40 06.89 
  300m: 39.40 (39.40)  

6 120 Vince THAKOER NED/N&V 1 I D1 42.83 10.32 
  300m: 42.83 (42.83)  

7 151 Lieven KONIJNENBERG NED/RSNL 2 I E2 56.98 24.47 
  300m: 56.98 (56.98)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 103 Beaudine KIELSTRA NED/STG 4 O D1 34.54 - 

  300m: 34.54 (34.54)  

2 142 Eva MEZZO NED/DIJC 4 I D1 34.76 00.22 
  300m: 34.76 (34.76)  

3 125 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 O D1 35.93 01.39 
  300m: 35.93 (35.93)  

4 134 Froukje.12 DE VRIES NED/STD 3 I D1 37.28 02.74 
  300m: 37.28 (37.28)  

5 113 Rona VREE NED/IJCE 2 O D1 40.99 06.45 
  300m: 40.99 (40.99)  

6 122 Mirthe VINK NED/N&V 1 I E2 46.98 12.44 
  300m: 46.98 (46.98)  

7 152 Sofie VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I E2 55.62 21.08 
  300m: 55.62 (55.62)  
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RESULT MIXED 300 M (D2/PUP.A) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 124 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 4 O D2 31.93 - 

  300m: 31.93 (31.93)  

1 141 Just KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O D2 32.58 - 
  300m: 32.58 (32.58)  

2 116 Jake KNAPEN NED/IJCE 4 I D2 32.71 00.13 
  300m: 32.71 (32.71)  

3 102 Gijs OBDAM NED/STG 3 O D2 33.97 01.39 
  300m: 33.97 (33.97)  

2 115 Kimberly VAN VESSEM NED/IJCE 4 I D2 35.14 03.21 
  300m: 35.14 (35.14)  

3 148 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/N&V 3 O D1 35.46 03.53 
  300m: 35.46 (35.46)  

4 101 Sanne BRANDSEN NED/STG 3 I D2 35.58 03.65 
  300m: 35.58 (35.58)  

5 158 Rianne VAN DER MEULEN NED/STD 1 I D2 37.15 05.22 
  300m: 37.15 (37.15)  

6 140 Minke NIJENHUIS NED/DIJC 2 O D2 38.11 06.18 
  300m: 38.11 (38.11)  

4 133 Aise BOUMA NED/STD 2 O D2 38.54 05.96 
  300m: 38.54 (38.54)  

5 123 Lars MEIJER NED/N&V 1 I D1 40.79 08.21 
  300m: 40.79 (40.79)  

7 150 Greta POHL GER/RSNL 2 I D1 45.30 13.37 
  300m: 45.30 (45.30)  

6 130 Ben SOENTJENS GER/ECG 3 I E2 46.94 14.36 
  300m: 46.94 (46.94)  

7 149 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 2 I D2 47.80 15.22 
  300m: 47.80 (47.80)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 141 Just KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O D2 32.58 - 

  300m: 32.58 (32.58)  

2 116 Jake KNAPEN NED/IJCE 4 I D2 32.71 00.13 
  300m: 32.71 (32.71)  

3 102 Gijs OBDAM NED/STG 3 O D2 33.97 01.39 
  300m: 33.97 (33.97)  

4 133 Aise BOUMA NED/STD 2 O D2 38.54 05.96 
  300m: 38.54 (38.54)  

5 123 Lars MEIJER NED/N&V 1 I D1 40.79 08.21 
  300m: 40.79 (40.79)  

6 130 Ben SOENTJENS GER/ECG 3 I E2 46.94 14.36 
  300m: 46.94 (46.94)  

7 149 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 2 I D2 47.80 15.22 
  300m: 47.80 (47.80)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 124 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 4 O D2 31.93 - 

  300m: 31.93 (31.93)  

2 115 Kimberly VAN VESSEM NED/IJCE 4 I D2 35.14 03.21 
  300m: 35.14 (35.14)  

3 148 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/N&V 3 O D1 35.46 03.53 
  300m: 35.46 (35.46)  

4 101 Sanne BRANDSEN NED/STG 3 I D2 35.58 03.65 
  300m: 35.58 (35.58)  

5 158 Rianne VAN DER MEULEN NED/STD 1 I D2 37.15 05.22 
  300m: 37.15 (37.15)  

6 140 Minke NIJENHUIS NED/DIJC 2 O D2 38.11 06.18 
  300m: 38.11 (38.11)  

7 150 Greta POHL GER/RSNL 2 I D1 45.30 13.37 
  300m: 45.30 (45.30)  
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RESULT MIXED 500 M (E1/PUP.D) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 147 Olle KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O E1 57.07 - 

  100m: 13.47 (13.47) 500m: 57.07 (43.59)  

1 107 Lexie RUITER NED/STG 4 O E1 58.29 - 
  100m: 14.06 (14.06) 500m: 58.29 (44.23)  

2 146 Elin MAK NED/DIJC 4 I E1 59.86 01.57 
  100m: 14.13 (14.13) 500m: 59.86 (45.73)  

2 139 Jelte Johannes OTTEN NED/STD 2 O E1 1:00.45 03.38 
  100m: 14.03 (14.03) 500m: 1:00.45 (46.42)  

3 138 Marrit TICHELAAR NED/STD 2 O E1 1:04.65 06.35 
  100m: - (-) 500m: 1:04.65 (1:04.65)  

4 127 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 3 O E1 1:06.66 08.36 
  100m: 15.04 (15.04) 500m: 1:06.66 (51.61)  

3 131 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 3 O E1 1:07.05 09.97 
  100m: 14.57 (14.57) 500m: 1:07.05 (52.48)  

4 108 Jim OOSTERHUIS NED/STG 4 I E1 1:08.52 11.44 
  100m: 14.76 (14.76) 500m: 1:08.52 (53.75)  

5 110 Casper TE POELE NED/IJCE 3 I E1 1:10.07 13.00 
  100m: 15.27 (15.27) 500m: 1:10.07 (54.80)  

5 119 Sarah POTTERS NED/N&V 3 I E1 1:11.26 12.96 
  100m: 15.37 (15.37) 500m: 1:11.26 (55.88)  

6 109 Pia VAN DEN HEUVEL NED/IJCE 1 I E1 1:18.60 20.31 
  100m: 17.02 (17.02) 500m: 1:18.60 (1:01.58)  

6 157 Kai GORTER NED/N&V 1 I F2 1:25.17 28.10 
  100m: 17.86 (17.86) 500m: 1:25.17 (1:07.30)  

7 155 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 2 I F1 1:46.33 49.26 
  100m: 21.25 (21.25) 500m: 1:46.33 (1:25.07)  

7 156 Lea BORSBACH GER/RSNL 2 I F1 2:16.92 1:18.63 
  100m: 26.24 (26.24) 500m: 2:16.92 (1:50.68)  

 
  



31. Förderkreispokalrennen (09.12.2023) 
Eissportzentrum – Grefrath (GER) / 09.12.2023 

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com 09.12.2023 11:26 (ECG-Protocol short V1.7) Seite 10 von 16 

  

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 147 Olle KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O E1 57.07 - 

  100m: 13.47 (13.47) 500m: 57.07 (43.59)  

2 139 Jelte Johannes OTTEN NED/STD 2 O E1 1:00.45 03.38 
  100m: 14.03 (14.03) 500m: 1:00.45 (46.42)  

3 131 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 3 O E1 1:07.05 09.97 
  100m: 14.57 (14.57) 500m: 1:07.05 (52.48)  

4 108 Jim OOSTERHUIS NED/STG 4 I E1 1:08.52 11.44 
  100m: 14.76 (14.76) 500m: 1:08.52 (53.75)  

5 110 Casper TE POELE NED/IJCE 3 I E1 1:10.07 13.00 
  100m: 15.27 (15.27) 500m: 1:10.07 (54.80)  

6 157 Kai GORTER NED/N&V 1 I F2 1:25.17 28.10 
  100m: 17.86 (17.86) 500m: 1:25.17 (1:07.30)  

7 155 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 2 I F1 1:46.33 49.26 
  100m: 21.25 (21.25) 500m: 1:46.33 (1:25.07)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 107 Lexie RUITER NED/STG 4 O E1 58.29 - 

  100m: 14.06 (14.06) 500m: 58.29 (44.23)  

2 146 Elin MAK NED/DIJC 4 I E1 59.86 01.57 
  100m: 14.13 (14.13) 500m: 59.86 (45.73)  

3 138 Marrit TICHELAAR NED/STD 2 O E1 1:04.65 06.35 
  100m: - (-) 500m: 1:04.65 (1:04.65)  

4 127 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 3 O E1 1:06.66 08.36 
  100m: 15.04 (15.04) 500m: 1:06.66 (51.61)  

5 119 Sarah POTTERS NED/N&V 3 I E1 1:11.26 12.96 
  100m: 15.37 (15.37) 500m: 1:11.26 (55.88)  

6 109 Pia VAN DEN HEUVEL NED/IJCE 1 I E1 1:18.60 20.31 
  100m: 17.02 (17.02) 500m: 1:18.60 (1:01.58)  

7 156 Lea BORSBACH GER/RSNL 2 I F1 2:16.92 1:18.63 
  100m: 26.24 (26.24) 500m: 2:16.92 (1:50.68)  
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RESULT MIXED 500 M (E2/PUP.C) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 106 Stacey DE HOOG NED/STG 4 O E2 58.91 - 

  100m: 14.00 (14.00) 500m: 58.91 (44.90)  

2 144 Pien EVERS NED/DIJC 3 O E2 1:03.00 04.09 
  100m: 14.24 (14.24) 500m: 1:03.00 (48.75)  

1 105 Jamy VAN DER MEIJ NED/STG 4 O E2 1:05.34 - 
  100m: 15.08 (15.08) 500m: 1:05.34 (50.25)  

3 111 Quinn KNAPEN NED/IJCE 4 I E2 1:06.64 07.73 
  100m: 15.13 (15.13) 500m: 1:06.64 (51.50)  

2 137 Jurre VAN DIJK NED/STD 2 O E2 1:06.67 01.32 
  100m: 15.44 (15.44) 500m: 1:06.67 (51.23)  

4 136 Evy DIJKSTRA NED/STD 3 I E2 1:07.35 08.44 
  100m: 14.23 (14.23) 500m: 1:07.35 (53.12)  

3 145 Christan VAN DEN BRINK NED/DIJC 3 O F2 1:09.37 04.03 
  100m: 16.14 (16.14) 500m: 1:09.37 (53.23)  

4 112 Neill KNAPEN NED/IJCE 4 I E2 1:09.59 04.24 
  100m: 15.52 (15.52) 500m: 1:09.59 (54.06)  

5 118 Jens BIJL NED/N&V 3 I E1 1:12.94 07.60 
  100m: 14.54 (14.54) 500m: 1:12.94 (58.40)  

5 126 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 2 O E1 1:14.63 15.72 
  100m: 16.21 (16.21) 500m: 1:14.63 (58.42)  

6 121 Robin DE KWAASTENIET NED/N&V 1 I E1 1:22.22 23.31 
  100m: 17.26 (17.26) 500m: 1:22.22 (1:04.96)  

7 153 Cato SOONS NED/RSNL 2 I E2 1:27.79 28.88 
  100m: 17.91 (17.91) 500m: 1:27.79 (1:09.87)  

6 160 Casper CRINS GER/ECG 1 I E1 1:36.25 30.91 
  100m: 18.93 (18.93) 500m: 1:36.25 (1:17.32)  

7 154 Merijn VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I F2 1:43.31 37.97 
  100m: 20.13 (20.13) 500m: 1:43.31 (1:23.17)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 105 Jamy VAN DER MEIJ NED/STG 4 O E2 1:05.34 - 

  100m: 15.08 (15.08) 500m: 1:05.34 (50.25)  

2 137 Jurre VAN DIJK NED/STD 2 O E2 1:06.67 01.32 
  100m: 15.44 (15.44) 500m: 1:06.67 (51.23)  

3 145 Christan VAN DEN BRINK NED/DIJC 3 O F2 1:09.37 04.03 
  100m: 16.14 (16.14) 500m: 1:09.37 (53.23)  

4 112 Neill KNAPEN NED/IJCE 4 I E2 1:09.59 04.24 
  100m: 15.52 (15.52) 500m: 1:09.59 (54.06)  

5 118 Jens BIJL NED/N&V 3 I E1 1:12.94 07.60 
  100m: 14.54 (14.54) 500m: 1:12.94 (58.40)  

6 160 Casper CRINS GER/ECG 1 I E1 1:36.25 30.91 
  100m: 18.93 (18.93) 500m: 1:36.25 (1:17.32)  

7 154 Merijn VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I F2 1:43.31 37.97 
  100m: 20.13 (20.13) 500m: 1:43.31 (1:23.17)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 106 Stacey DE HOOG NED/STG 4 O E2 58.91 - 

  100m: 14.00 (14.00) 500m: 58.91 (44.90)  

2 144 Pien EVERS NED/DIJC 3 O E2 1:03.00 04.09 
  100m: 14.24 (14.24) 500m: 1:03.00 (48.75)  

3 111 Quinn KNAPEN NED/IJCE 4 I E2 1:06.64 07.73 
  100m: 15.13 (15.13) 500m: 1:06.64 (51.50)  

4 136 Evy DIJKSTRA NED/STD 3 I E2 1:07.35 08.44 
  100m: 14.23 (14.23) 500m: 1:07.35 (53.12)  

5 126 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 2 O E1 1:14.63 15.72 
  100m: 16.21 (16.21) 500m: 1:14.63 (58.42)  

6 121 Robin DE KWAASTENIET NED/N&V 1 I E1 1:22.22 23.31 
  100m: 17.26 (17.26) 500m: 1:22.22 (1:04.96)  

7 153 Cato SOONS NED/RSNL 2 I E2 1:27.79 28.88 
  100m: 17.91 (17.91) 500m: 1:27.79 (1:09.87)  
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RESULT MIXED 500 M (D1/PUP.B) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 135 Sverre DE VEGT NED/STD 4 O D1 53.65 - 

  100m: 13.19 (13.19) 500m: 53.65 (40.46)  

2 129 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I D1 53.84 00.18 
  100m: 13.32 (13.32) 500m: 53.84 (40.52)  

1 103 Beaudine KIELSTRA NED/STG 4 O D1 54.61 - 
  100m: 13.68 (13.68) 500m: 54.61 (40.92)  

2 142 Eva MEZZO NED/DIJC 4 I D1 55.94 01.33 
  100m: 13.44 (13.44) 500m: 55.94 (42.50)  

3 143 Fabian KRUITHOF NED/DIJC 3 O D1 58.00 04.35 
  100m: 14.43 (14.43) 500m: 58.00 (43.57)  

3 125 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 I D1 58.13 03.52 
  100m: 14.16 (14.16) 500m: 58.13 (43.97)  

4 134 Froukje.12 DE VRIES NED/STD 3 O D1 1:00.45 05.83 
  100m: 14.27 (14.27) 500m: 1:00.45 (46.17)  

4 104 Noah ZWARTHOED NED/STG 3 I D1 1:05.09 11.44 
  100m: 15.01 (15.01) 500m: 1:05.09 (50.08)  

5 114 Sepp VAN DE VOORT NED/IJCE 2 O D1 1:05.19 11.53 
  100m: 15.04 (15.04) 500m: 1:05.19 (50.14)  

5 113 Rona VREE NED/IJCE 2 O D1 1:10.55 15.93 
  100m: 16.00 (16.00) 500m: 1:10.55 (54.54)  

6 120 Vince THAKOER NED/N&V 1 I D1 1:14.87 21.21 
  100m: - (-) 500m: 1:14.87 (1:14.87)  

6 122 Mirthe VINK NED/N&V 1 I E2 1:24.79 30.18 
  100m: 16.56 (16.56) 500m: 1:24.79 (1:08.23)  

7 152 Sofie VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I E2 1:32.14 37.52 
  100m: 18.62 (18.62) 500m: 1:32.14 (1:13.51)  

7 151 Lieven KONIJNENBERG NED/RSNL 2 I E2 1:34.98 41.33 
  100m: 20.46 (20.46) 500m: 1:34.98 (1:14.52)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 135 Sverre DE VEGT NED/STD 4 O D1 53.65 - 

  100m: 13.19 (13.19) 500m: 53.65 (40.46)  

2 129 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I D1 53.84 00.18 
  100m: 13.32 (13.32) 500m: 53.84 (40.52)  

3 143 Fabian KRUITHOF NED/DIJC 3 O D1 58.00 04.35 
  100m: 14.43 (14.43) 500m: 58.00 (43.57)  

4 104 Noah ZWARTHOED NED/STG 3 I D1 1:05.09 11.44 
  100m: 15.01 (15.01) 500m: 1:05.09 (50.08)  

5 114 Sepp VAN DE VOORT NED/IJCE 2 O D1 1:05.19 11.53 
  100m: 15.04 (15.04) 500m: 1:05.19 (50.14)  

6 120 Vince THAKOER NED/N&V 1 I D1 1:14.87 21.21 
  100m: - (-) 500m: 1:14.87 (1:14.87)  

7 151 Lieven KONIJNENBERG NED/RSNL 2 I E2 1:34.98 41.33 
  100m: 20.46 (20.46) 500m: 1:34.98 (1:14.52)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 103 Beaudine KIELSTRA NED/STG 4 O D1 54.61 - 

  100m: 13.68 (13.68) 500m: 54.61 (40.92)  

2 142 Eva MEZZO NED/DIJC 4 I D1 55.94 01.33 
  100m: 13.44 (13.44) 500m: 55.94 (42.50)  

3 125 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 I D1 58.13 03.52 
  100m: 14.16 (14.16) 500m: 58.13 (43.97)  

4 134 Froukje.12 DE VRIES NED/STD 3 O D1 1:00.45 05.83 
  100m: 14.27 (14.27) 500m: 1:00.45 (46.17)  

5 113 Rona VREE NED/IJCE 2 O D1 1:10.55 15.93 
  100m: 16.00 (16.00) 500m: 1:10.55 (54.54)  

6 122 Mirthe VINK NED/N&V 1 I E2 1:24.79 30.18 
  100m: 16.56 (16.56) 500m: 1:24.79 (1:08.23)  

7 152 Sofie VENNEKENS NED/RSNL 2 I E2 1:32.14 37.52 
  100m: 18.62 (18.62) 500m: 1:32.14 (1:13.51)  
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RESULT MIXED 500 M (D2/PUP.A) - 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 124 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 4 O D2 51.12 - 

  100m: 13.02 (13.02) 500m: 51.12 (38.10)  

1 116 Jake KNAPEN NED/IJCE 3 O D2 51.13 - 
  100m: 13.02 (13.02) 500m: 51.13 (38.11)  

2 141 Just KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O D2 51.58 00.44 
  100m: - (-) 500m: 51.58 (51.58)  

3 102 Gijs OBDAM NED/STG 4 I D2 53.75 02.62 
  100m: 13.88 (13.88) 500m: 53.75 (39.87)  

2 101 Sanne BRANDSEN NED/STG 3 O D2 57.46 06.34 
  100m: 13.76 (13.76) 500m: 57.46 (43.70)  

3 115 Kimberly VAN VESSEM NED/IJCE 4 I D2 59.05 07.92 
  100m: 13.75 (13.75) 500m: 59.05 (45.29)  

4 148 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/N&V 3 I D1 59.75 08.63 
  100m: 13.92 (13.92) 500m: 59.75 (45.83)  

5 140 Minke NIJENHUIS NED/DIJC 2 O D2 1:03.44 12.32 
  100m: 14.69 (14.69) 500m: 1:03.44 (48.74)  

4 133 Aise BOUMA NED/STD 2 O D2 1:05.53 14.39 
  100m: 14.68 (14.68) 500m: 1:05.53 (50.85)  

6 158 Rianne VAN DER MEULEN NED/STD 1 I D2 1:12.47 21.35 
  100m: 22.05 (22.05) 500m: 1:12.47 (50.41)  

5 123 Lars MEIJER NED/N&V 1 I D1 1:12.82 21.68 
  100m: 15.85 (15.85) 500m: 1:12.82 (56.97)  

6 130 Ben SOENTJENS GER/ECG 3 I E2 1:16.58 25.44 
  100m: 15.71 (15.71) 500m: 1:16.58 (1:00.87)  

7 150 Greta POHL GER/RSNL 2 I D1 1:17.23 26.11 
  100m: 17.16 (17.16) 500m: 1:17.23 (1:00.07)  

7 149 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 2 I D2 1:20.30 29.16 
  100m: 16.19 (16.19) 500m: 1:20.30 (1:04.10)  
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Protocol: MEN 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 116 Jake KNAPEN NED/IJCE 3 O D2 51.13 - 

  100m: 13.02 (13.02) 500m: 51.13 (38.11)  

2 141 Just KLUNDER NED/DIJC 4 O D2 51.58 00.44 
  100m: - (-) 500m: 51.58 (51.58)  

3 102 Gijs OBDAM NED/STG 4 I D2 53.75 02.62 
  100m: 13.88 (13.88) 500m: 53.75 (39.87)  

4 133 Aise BOUMA NED/STD 2 O D2 1:05.53 14.39 
  100m: 14.68 (14.68) 500m: 1:05.53 (50.85)  

5 123 Lars MEIJER NED/N&V 1 I D1 1:12.82 21.68 
  100m: 15.85 (15.85) 500m: 1:12.82 (56.97)  

6 130 Ben SOENTJENS GER/ECG 3 I E2 1:16.58 25.44 
  100m: 15.71 (15.71) 500m: 1:16.58 (1:00.87)  

7 149 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 2 I D2 1:20.30 29.16 
  100m: 16.19 (16.19) 500m: 1:20.30 (1:04.10)  

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club Pair Lane AG Time Behind 

         
1 124 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 4 O D2 51.12 - 

  100m: 13.02 (13.02) 500m: 51.12 (38.10)  

2 101 Sanne BRANDSEN NED/STG 3 O D2 57.46 06.34 
  100m: 13.76 (13.76) 500m: 57.46 (43.70)  

3 115 Kimberly VAN VESSEM NED/IJCE 4 I D2 59.05 07.92 
  100m: 13.75 (13.75) 500m: 59.05 (45.29)  

4 148 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/N&V 3 I D1 59.75 08.63 
  100m: 13.92 (13.92) 500m: 59.75 (45.83)  

5 140 Minke NIJENHUIS NED/DIJC 2 O D2 1:03.44 12.32 
  100m: 14.69 (14.69) 500m: 1:03.44 (48.74)  

6 158 Rianne VAN DER MEULEN NED/STD 1 I D2 1:12.47 21.35 
  100m: 22.05 (22.05) 500m: 1:12.47 (50.41)  

7 150 Greta POHL GER/RSNL 2 I D1 1:17.23 26.11 
  100m: 17.16 (17.16) 500m: 1:17.23 (1:00.07)  

RESULT TEAM TOTAL  

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/Club    Points  

         
1  STG NED/STG    140    
   

2  DIJC NED/DIJC    137  
   

3  STD NED/STD     126 
 

 

4  ECG GER/ECG    115  
   

5  IJCE NED/IJCE    111  
   

6  N&V NED/N&V     90  
   

7  RSNL NED/RSNL    65  
   

 


